SiLab Status Report
August 28, 2012

Javiera Quiroz R.



Receipt from
Hamamatsu

Accepted by Stage 1

Accepted by Stage 2

Accepted by Stage 3

Shipped to Jlab

Summary

Original Plan  Current Plan

Total required Total required

2800

2800

280

2800

2800

2800

2800

800

2800

2800

Completed

2440

2440

1745

2267

1000



Summary

» Shipping and Receiving

 3rd Bunch with 520 MPPCs scheduled to send on
August 31.
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Hbunch3
analisis
aduana

Bbunch4
analisis
acduana

Bbunchs
analisis
aduana

Schedule

Duracion Inicio
5 days|27-08-12 08:00 AM
1 day27-08-12 08:00 AM
5 days 27-08-12 08:00 AM
7 days|03-09-12 03:00 PM
5 days 03-09-12 02:00 PM
7odays 03-09-12 03:00 PM
7 days/12-09-12 03:00 PM
5 days 12-09-12 03:00 FM
7odays 12-09-12 03:00 FM
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