SiLab Status Report August 28, 2012

Javiera Quiroz R.

Summary

	Original Plan	Current Plan	Completed
	Total required	Total required	
Receipt from Hamamatsu	2800	2800	2440
Accepted by Stage 1	2800	2800	2440
Accepted by Stage 2	280	800	1745
Accepted by Stage 3	2800	2800	2267
Shipped to Jlab	2800	2800	1000

Summary

- Shipping and Receiving
 - 3rd Bunch with 520 MPPCs scheduled to send on August 31.

Schedule

